Revenues:

Expenses:

Northbay Watershed Association
Treasurer's Report
January 1 - January 31, 2021

Membership -Stewardship - General Benefits - FY2021
REFUND of 2020 Conference Registrations
Misc Revenue

Total Revenues

Executive Director Professional Services: West Yost
Executive Director Professional Services:

Admin Professional Fees & Expenses:

Operating Expense - General Benefit - website, etc..
SFEI - Website Maintenance

NCRCD 2020 Conference Support

Sheraton Sonoma - NBWA 2020 Conference

Data Instricts - NBWA Outreach & Support

Horizon - Strategic Planning

Total Expenses

Change this period
Fund Balance as of July 1, 2020

Fund Balance as January 31, 2021

200,753.36
(1,328.64)

199,424.72

18,763.29
28,200.00

1,672.38

4,950.00
12,500.00

__ 66,085.67

133,339.05

$ 275,906.91

$ 409,245.96
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