## Northbay Watershed Association Treasurer's Report January 1 - January 31, 2021

## Revenues:

	Membership -Stewardship - General Benefits - FY2021 REFUND of 2020 Conference Registrations Misc Revenue	200,753.36 (1,328.64)
	Total Revenues	199,424.72
Expenses:		
	Executive Director Professional Services: West Yost	18,763.29
	Executive Director Professional Services:	28,200.00
	Admin Professional Fees & Expenses:  Operating Expense - General Benefit - website, etc	
	SFEI - Website Maintenance NCRCD 2020 Conference Support Sheraton Sonoma - NBWA 2020 Conference	1,672.38
	Data Instricts - NBWA Outreach & Support	4,950.00
	Horizon - Strategic Planning	12,500.00
	Total Expenses	66,085.67
	Change this period	133,339.05
	Fund Balance as of July 1, 2020	\$ 275,906.91
	Fund Balance as January 31, 2021	\$ 409,245.96